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TEHNICKI LIST

V39011

TusS kada kvadratna Voxort
Royal New, 80x19,5,
sa oblogom, (F1)

Tehnicke karakteristike

Boja

Materijal kade
S nogicama
Oblik

Promjer odgovarajuceg
sifona (mm)

Duzina (mm)
Visina (mm)
Sirina (mm)
Tezina (kg)
Europska norma
Struktura
Povrsina

Protukliznost

Bijela

Sanitarni akril

Da

Pravokutna

50

800

195

800

115

EN 14527
Glatka
Sjaj
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Gospodarska ulica 17, 10255 Gornji Stupnik
+385 1/4555-535, www.fero-term.hr

Kajuhova 32T, 1000 Ljubljana
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